DRINKS & BEVERAGES

Tin 250ml RS.149/-
Fountain Drink so0ml RS. 219/-
Fruita Vittals Tin RS.199/-
Barbican RS. 399/-
Leamon/Peach Malt 250mITin RS.149/-
Red Bull RS. 549/-
Diet Red Bull RS. 469/-
Big Apple/Lychee RS.149/-
Malt Bottle 300ml RS. 119/-
Mineral Water RS. 59/-
Slush 500ml RS. 249/-
SNACKS

Chicken Burger RS. 349/-
Beef Burger RS. 499/-
Chicken Sandwich RS. 529/-
Panini RS. 649/-
Croissant Kebab RS. 529/-

Pizza Slice

Hot Shots (10 PC's)
Hot Wings (06 PC's)
Nuggets (6 Pc's)
Hot Dog

Fish & Chips
Cheese Balls
Chicken Fries

Plain Fries

Masala Fries
Cheese Fries

Currly Fries

Garlic Mayo Fries
Nacho Chips
Pringles Large
Pringles Small
Peanuts

Nimko

Lays Large

Lays Small

RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.
RS.

699/-
429/-
529/-
449/-
729/-
399/-
429/-
399/-
399/-
449/-
449/-
449/-

1249/-

599/-
429/-
179/-
179/-
Q0/-
59/-

FAMILY DEAL 1

2 Crossiant Kebab
+ 1 Large Pringle

RS. 4,999/-

+ 1 Lays
+ 4 Salted pop corn
+ 6 Drinks

FAMILY DEAL 2

2 NY Pizza Slice
+ 1 Large Pringle

RS. 3,999/-
+ 1 Brownie

+ 4 Salted pop corn
+ 4 Drinks

These Rates Are Exclusive of GST



