

DRINKS & BEVERAGES			Pizza Slice Hot Shots (10 PC's)	RS. 429/-	FAMILY DEAL 1
Tin Fountain Drink Fruita Vittals Tin Barbican Leamon/Peach Malt Red Bull Diet Red Bull	250ml 500ml 250ml Tin	RS. 149/- RS. 219/- RS. 199/- RS. 399/- RS. 149/- RS. 549/-	Hot Wings (06 PC's) Nuggets (6 Pc's) Hot Dog Fish & Chips Cheese Balls Chicken Fries	RS. 699/- RS. 429/- RS. 529/- RS. 449/- RS. 729/- RS. 399/- RS. 429/-	2 Crossiant Kebab RS. 4, 999/- +1 Large Pringle +1 Lays + 4 Salted pop corn + 6 Drinks
Big Apple/Lychee Malt Bottle Mineral Water Slush	300ml 500ml	RS. 149/- RS. 119/- RS. 59/- RS. 249/-	Plain Fries Masala Fries Cheese Fries Currly Fries	RS. 399/- RS. 399/- RS. 449/- RS. 449/-	FAMILY DEAL 2 2 NY Pizza Slice RS. 3,999/- + 1 Large Pringle + 1 Brownie
SNACKS			Macho Chips Pringles Large	RS. 449/- RS. 1249/- RS. 599/-	+ 4 Salted pop corn + 4 Drinks
Chicken Burger Beef Burger Chicken Sandwich Panini		RS. 349/- RS. 499/- RS. 529/- RS. 649/-	Pringles Small Peanuts Nimko Lays Large	RS. 429/- RS. 179/- RS. 179/- RS. 99/-	
Croissant Kebab		RS. 529/-	Lays Small	RS. 59/-	These Rates Are Exclusive of GST